


Oznaceni dodavky Mnozstvi

Pouzit kurz:
Mnozstvi:
I' v THR
QR Platba+F
Prevzal:

Ekenomicky a informaéni systém POHODA

J.cena

Sleva

Cena %DPH

Zaklad v K&
3111516
0,00

0,00

0,00

25,585
1

Sazba
0%
10%
15%
21%

K&
EUR

Razitko:

DPH Celkem

DPH v K& Celkem s DPH v K&

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
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